
Larry Adams Adams fzfbgb@yahoo.com 10519 Bella Vista Dr.
Mike and Pat Archer Archer p.archer@me.com 10501 Bella Vista Dr.
Barbara Ashley Ashley ashleybj@comcast.net 10508 Bella Vista Dr.
David Atkinson Atkinson ddheeler@hotmail.com 10507 Bella Vista Dr.
Lisa Bailey Bailey KLSLBAIL@aol.com 10545 Bella Vista Dr.
Richard Bickleman Bickleman embboston@gmail.com 10518 Bella Vista Dr.
Jerome & Joyce Biederwolf Biederwolf jgbiederwolf@yahoo.com 10516 Bella Vista Dr.
Leon & Carole Bilewitz Bilewitz leonbfore@gmail.com 9932 Bella Vista Ct.
Dennis & Carole Brokke Brokke brokkecd@comcast.net 10509 Bella Vista Dr.
Sandy Burr Burr sanburr13@gmail.com 10534 Bella Vista Dr.
Anthony D'Andrea D'Andrea amdanged@gmail.com 10527 Bella Vista Dr.
Carla D'andrea D'Andrea carlaadandrea@gmail.net 10527 Bella Vista Dr.
Edwin & Margaret Davison Davison ed@seaglass41.com 10538 Bella Vista Dr.
Jan Delaney & Mick Byers Delaney pidge618@aol.com 10500 Bella Vista Dr.
Michael & Martha Distasio Distasio marthadistasio@comcast.net 10542 Bella Vista Dr.
Mark & Kathleen Eversman Eversman keversman@comcast.net 10540 Bella Vista Dr.
Joan Fascetti Fascetti Bfascetti@aol.com 10521 Bella Vista Dr.
Tony & Patricia Fiamingo Fiamingo tishfiamingo@aol.com 9933 Bella Vista Ct.
Rick Folks Folks richff7@gmail.com 10536 Bella Vista Dr.
Nancy Folks Folks nfolks@sbcglobal.net 10536 Bella Vista Dr.
Jack Goldthwaite Goldthwaite jackgoldthwaite@gmail.com 10523 Bella Vista Dr.
Susie Goldthwaite Goldthwaite ggsgold78@gmail.com 10523 Bella Vista Dr.
John & Lee Grega Grega johngrega1945@gmail.com 10520 Bella Vista Dr.
Michael & Becky Gross Gross becky@buildingbridgesseminars.com 10522 Bella Vista Dr.
Nancy Hall & Paul Fish Hall hallfish@comcast.net 10511 Bella Vista Dr.
Kip Hills Hills kiphills@gmail.com 10524 Bella Vista Dr.
Mike & Cheryle Knepper Knepper mknepper2@aol.com 9925 Bella Vista Ct.
Richard Kramlich Kramlich rpk425@comcast.net 10515 Bella Vista Dr.
Jerry & Joyce Lechner Lechner jjlechner@earthlink.net 10535 Bella Vista Dr.
Amanda & John MacDonald sunvalleyfarmsniagara@gmail.com 10514 Bella Vista Dr.
Dominick & Kathleen Malato kmalato@dohertyinc.com 10529 Bella Vista Dr.
Craig & Lydia Massey Massey cvmassey9@comcast.net 10517 Bella Vista Dr.
Alan & Daisy McTeague McTeague pelican202@comcast.net 10544 Bella Vista Dr.
Kenneth & Anne Marie Montesano Montesano eckm@neo.rr.com 9928 Bella Vista Ct.
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RP Mullen Mullen rpmullen11@gmail.com 10513 Bella Vista Dr.
David Nelson Nelson robynnelsonvt@gmail.com 10528 Bella Vista Dr.
Paul Noller Noller pnlr77@yahoo.com 9929 Bella Vista Ct.
Donna Noller Noller dnlr77@yahoo.com 9929 Bella Vista Ct.
Pat & Bev Oxenham Oxenham patoxenham54@gmail.com 10543 Bella Vista Dr.
Bev Oxenham Oxenham bevgulan1@gmail.com 10543 Bella Vista Dr.
Gerald & Diane Person Person geraldcperson@gmail.com 10530 Bella Vista Dr.
JoAnn Putnam Putnam bunnyanddoc@roadrunner.com 10541 Bella Vista Dr.
Peter & Barbara Radasch Radasch peterad@comcast.net 10531 Bella Vista Dr.
Richard Rittenberg Rittenberg richrittenberg@gmail.com 10512 Bella Vista Dr.
Lloyd Schmitt Schmitt lbs@signal.net 10537 Bella Vista Dr.
Richard Schwartzman Schwartzman rickplcc@comcast.net 10525 Bella Vista Dr.
Debra & Bruce Seawell Seawell personalizeddecor@roadrunner.com 10539 Bella Vista Dr.
David & Sandra Senger Senger davidsenger1801@comcast.net 10504 Bella Vista Dr.
Robert & Maureen Shaffer Shaffer shaffras@yahoo.com 10526 Bella Vista Dr.
Milt & Karen Sick Sick milts227@gmail.com 10546 Bella Vista Dr.
Jack & Lynn Sweat Sweat sweats2@aol.com 10506 Bella Vista Dr.
Gary & Charlene Van Eperen garyve3@gmail.com 10533 Bella Vista Dr.
Marie Vetter Vetter marievetter@comcast.net 10513 Bella Vista Dr.
Wayne & Bonnie Villamere Villamere pudge.wayne@rodgers.com 10510 Bella Vista Dr.
Cindy Watterson Watterson sunny10532@yahoo.com 10532 Bella Vista Dr.
Henry & Joanne Worley Worley hank109@aol.com 10505 Bella Vista Dr.

mailto:rpmullen11@gmail.com
mailto:robynnelsonvt@gmail.com
mailto:patoxenham54@gmail.com
mailto:bevgulan1@gmail.com
mailto:bunnyanddoc@roadrunner.com
mailto:peterad@comcast.net
mailto:richrittenberg@gmail.com
mailto:personalizeddecor@roadrunner.com
mailto:davidsenger1801@comcast.net
mailto:shaffras@yahoo.com
mailto:sweats2@aol.com
mailto:garyve3@gmail.com
mailto:pudge.wayne@rodgers.com

	Portofino Gmail List

